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Thank you for attending the 2004 GMA
Pentathlon!

Pentathlon Scores
Women Open

Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName
1 Melloni, Bianca BYD-NE 16.84 20.90 23.34 19.28 1:41.813:02.17
2 Limanek, Madeline GMA-NE 18.16 21.81 22.84 20.00 1:41.423:04.23
3 Stuart, Charlotte VAST-NE 16.22 22.13 24.84 21.78 1:39.493:04.46
4 Couture, Sarah BYD-NE 19.37 23.12 25.94 22.16 1:47.393:17.98
5 Winget, Sarah GMA-NE 20.81 23.82 26.41 19.78 1:56.163:26.98
6 Weaver, Christa GMA-NE 29.01 34.55 38.09 32.27 1:14.663:28.58
7 Lazarovich, Maya STS-NE 29.31 38.69 36.34 33.02 1:14.443:31.80
8 Mullowney, Julie GMA-NE 29.64 35.18 38.72 33.75 1:16.473:33.76
9 Sweeney, Jessie GMA-NE 30.41 34.97 40.36 35.39 1:18.323:39.45

10 Crews, Rachel GMA-NE 31.94 37.86 36.82 35.07 1:19.073:40.76
11 Dunn, Madison CVWM-NE 22.50 24.44 27.62 25.03 2:01.523:41.11
12 Melloni, Marcella BYD-NE 30.33 36.58 42.63 34.05 1:20.553:44.14
13 Laukaitis, Ellie VAST-NE 31.15 36.99 45.81 32.60 1:21.503:48.05
14 Lambert-Fliszar, Florence GMA-NE 32.24 39.49 40.20 38.03 1:19.853:49.81
15 Elitzer, Hailey GMA-NE 32.03 40.63 41.89 34.83 1:21.403:50.78
16 Healy, Ellie GMA-NE 31.88 38.36 43.28 35.63 1:22.123:51.27
17 Anderson, Rebecca VAST-NE 31.66 39.28 47.36 36.40 1:21.373:56.07
18 Miller, Clare GMA-NE 34.44 39.41 39.87 41.74 1:23.063:58.52
19 Goldberg, Rebecca GMA-NE 35.58 40.50 41.44 39.90 1:25.234:02.65
20 Melloni, Elena BYD-NE 32.47 38.99 50.10 37.06 1:25.164:03.78
21 Taylor, Carly GMA-NE 34.33 38.14 43.46 43.03 1:25.784:04.74
22 Griffith, Jenna VAST-NE 33.60 38.82 48.26 39.06 1:25.984:05.72
23 McNall, Lindsay GMA-NE 33.30 38.40 47.53 40.85 1:26.984:07.06
24 Dunn, Ali CVWM-NE 33.91 42.58 45.95 42.10 1:26.084:10.62
25 Murtha, Shannon VAST-NE 34.37 40.55 46.04 41.40 1:29.694:12.05
26 Trotter, Claire VAST-NE 34.49 44.76 42.92 43.04 1:31.514:16.72
27 Wright, Courtney VAST-NE 20.03 23.72 30.59 24.41 2:43.564:22.31
28 Van Winkle, Shelbe VAST-NE 35.66 42.85 51.14 43.41 1:33.104:26.16
29 Robare, Brianna BYD-NE 35.65 44.88 44.61 46.93 1:37.164:29.23
30 Oliver, Emma GMA-NE 37.62 45.65 51.16 50.14 1:37.184:41.75
31 Pyne, Grace UN-NE 42.53 48.41 51.01 46.10 1:40.524:48.57
32 Rundle, Kathryn VAST-NE 40.69 44.67 1:00.71 50.44 1:45.585:02.09
33 Karosas, Tasija STS-NE 1:24.10 40.45 53.56 1:33.835:08.37
34 Hakes, Megan GMA-NE 42.17 51.31 52.94 52.97 1:54.365:13.75
35 Anderson, Lauren VAST-NE 58.49 1:15.09 1:19.07 1:07.66 2:29.987:10.29
36 Brady, Lauren MASA-NE 1:02.74 1:15.95 1:22.56 1:17.62 2:42.007:40.87
37 Cooper, Dana VAST-NE 1:03.22 1:19.59 1:32.81 1:08.41 2:52.907:56.93
38 Romagnoli, Catherine GMA-NE 1:07.94 1:18.57 1:23.45 1:23.93 2:48.008:01.89
39 Bestenbostel, Emily VAST-NE 1:06.49 1:19.61 1:32.19 1:25.94 2:58.468:22.69
40 Lambert-Fliszar, Francisca GMA-NE 1:08.72 1:21.92 1:31.14 1:31.22 2:51.438:24.43
41 Dwyer, Emma VAST-NE 1:10.90 1:22.20 1:31.19 1:23.99 2:56.508:24.78
42 Murtagh, Hillary VAST-NE 1:14.87 1:25.00 1:37.73 1:29.60 3:06.968:54.16
43 Russell, Molly GMA-NE 32.31 42.36 47.63 42.09 6:24.069:08.45
44 Weaver, Caroline GMA-NE 57.20 1:02.31 1:03.07 4:51.9710:14.10
45 Martin, Hayley GMA-NE 1:05.77 1:22.42 1:17.89 1:13.37 5:42.9510:42.40
46 Powlus, Caitlin GMA-NE 1:08.30 1:18.01 1:35.33 1:21.56 5:50.4411:13.64

- Sinclair, Becca CVWM-NE 21.62 DQ DQ21.62
- Fraser, Kendyl VAST-NE 24.5624.56
- Russell, Alice GMA-NE NS 40.8440.84
- Chenoweth, Kelsey STS-NE 42.34 DQ42.34
- Weiss, Izabelle STS-NE 22.28 26.9149.19
- Soulia, Morgan CVWM-NE 24.78 25.5950.37
- Caswell, Carly BYD-NE DQ 23.43 DQ 31.6955.12
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Pentathlon Scores
Women Open
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- Riehle, Ellie BYD-NE 34.31 38.53 DQ1:12.84
- Pound, Emily STS-NE 21.82 24.56 DQ 31.72 DQ1:18.10
- LaPorte, Kate CVWM-NE 23.19 25.53 30.281:19.00
- Lutton, Lida VAST-NE 41.09 48.59 NS1:29.68
- Loeb, Aviva BYD-NE 41.12 DQ 52.32 DQ1:33.44
- Baldwin, Maddison BYD-NE 43.87 50.21 DQ DQ1:34.08
- Johnson, Jamie BYD-NE 21.00 27.62 28.06 23.121:39.80
- DeNofrio, Sophie VAST-NE NS 1:44.59 NS NS NS1:44.59
- Jones, Casey UN-NE 47.24 57.92 DQ1:45.16
- Canales, Rosa BYD-NE 20.06 27.00 36.59 24.311:47.96
- Hakes, Aly GMA-NE 23.90 26.97 34.84 31.56 DQ1:57.27
- Hall-Potvin, Danielle BYD-NE 34.86 40.49 55.49 DQ2:10.84
- Janney, Becca BYD-NE 39.86 41.86 51.502:13.22
- Avonda, Lexi VAST-NE NS 52.24 41.322:16.94
- Hao, Jennifer GMA-NE 34.05 38.96 44.37 37.49 DQ2:34.87
- Nevins, Brittany MASA-NE 1:25.432:37.42
- Osborne, Kirsten STS-NE 1:16.58 1:27.442:44.02
- Clark, Katherine STS-NE 1:11.63 1:34.392:46.02
- Edwards, Kim VAST-NE NS 1:21.56 1:28.14 NS2:49.70
- gaydos, ellyn VAST-NE 1:32.00 DQ 1:39.673:11.67
- Lambert-Fliszar, Eve GMA-NE 22.27 25.63 28.06 NS 2:02.653:18.61
- Snider, Sarah MASA-NE 33.88 38.65 37.80 1:30.903:21.23
- Murtha, Kelsey VAST-NE 1:04.41 1:09.99 1:07.043:21.44
- Tarr, Emily BYD-NE 33.79 38.04 49.70 1:31.103:32.63
- Shelley, Anna VAST-NE 34.54 38.99 48.58 1:33.883:35.99
- Dwyer, Mia STS-NE 1:26.57 42.98 53.01 DQ3:40.37
- Loebenstein, Clara MASA-NE 1:07.28 1:11.70 1:29.10 DQ NS3:48.08
- Ranaldo, Katy BYD-NE 38.07 53.51 47.97 1:35.973:55.52
- Booher, Hayley STS-NE 39.95 43.59 52.45 1:39.763:55.75
- Donahoo, Carissa VAST-NE 44.25 50.00 53.71 DQ 1:49.474:17.43
- Lynch, Meaghan CVWM-NE 36.83 DQ 1:42.45 39.43 1:32.404:31.11
- Ferrario, Amrey STS-NE 1:10.39 1:17.95 2:32.325:00.66
- Callahan, Courtney BYD-NE 1:12.43 1:24.93 DQ 3:02.335:39.69
- Simmons, Lindsay BYD-NE 59.31 1:10.43 1:07.80 2:34.025:51.56
- Anstadt, Julia BYD-NE 1:01.33 1:12.32 1:15.56 2:30.095:59.30
- Stevens, Jennifer BYD-NE 1:03.63 1:16.36 1:07.92 2:35.146:03.05
- Sherwin, Casey STS-NE 1:03.53 1:11.44 1:14.81 2:44.396:14.17
- Heimert, Madison BYD-NE 1:00.43 1:13.63 1:27.42 2:35.206:16.68
- Murphy, Kathleen BYD-NE 1:03.72 1:14.69 1:33.50 2:45.786:37.69
- Ripley, Laura CVWM-NE 1:14.07 1:25.12 1:31.51 2:59.437:10.13
- Vigil, Erin VAST-NE 1:22.12 1:41.19 1:35.17 3:24.148:02.62
- Williford, Eva GMA-NE NS 42.22 50.72 41.70 6:47.329:01.96

Men Open
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Farrington, Pierce GMA-NE 15.03 18.01 20.78 16.34 1:26.922:37.08
2 Dwyer, Jack GMA-NE 17.31 21.22 25.68 19.10 1:36.743:00.05
3 Salimi, Brandon GMA-NE 19.35 22.18 27.43 23.78 1:51.743:24.48
4 Sicalowski, Gray GMA-NE 29.01 34.61 37.68 32.16 1:11.903:25.36
5 Hathaway, Cullen UN-NE 17.34 21.53 30.59 24.69 1:53.943:28.09
6 Spaniel, Nick BYD-NE 28.89 35.80 38.52 32.45 1:12.753:28.41
7 Grey, Evan GMA-NE 30.37 35.61 38.02 34.06 1:16.703:34.76
8 Wood, David GMA-NE 32.97 37.19 40.92 35.12 1:22.853:49.05
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9 Winget, Michael GMA-NE 32.13 34.98 45.58 33.59 1:23.863:50.14

10 Lazarovich, David STS-NE 34.73 39.71 39.93 41.11 1:25.364:00.84
11 Miller, Innes GMA-NE 21.56 31.25 29.53 29.97 2:10.074:02.38
12 Suppan, Johannes BYD-NE 35.46 42.23 43.94 45.20 1:29.834:16.66
13 Smith, Jeffrey GMA-NE 38.22 42.87 45.86 40.77 1:28.964:16.68
14 Powlus, Ryan GMA-NE 36.68 41.61 48.64 39.35 1:31.324:17.60
15 Limanek, Noah GMA-NE 36.59 44.04 47.01 43.56 1:30.764:21.96
16 Weischedel, Keenan VAST-NE 36.71 44.62 45.74 42.69 1:35.264:25.02
17 Callahan, Sean BYD-NE 34.99 40.89 50.07 49.00 1:31.044:25.99
18 Morgan, David STS-NE 35.38 43.66 1:00.61 43.71 1:41.734:45.09
19 Sears, Tim GMA-NE 37.47 45.13 53.38 48.94 1:42.504:47.42
20 Hesslink, Geoffrey GMA-NE 42.29 49.61 53.07 48.51 1:48.615:02.09
21 Avery, Mike MASA-NE 56.19 1:10.86 1:14.67 1:06.62 2:30.506:58.84
22 Brigham, Alexander VAST-NE 59.86 1:09.78 1:18.40 1:06.30 2:31.737:06.07
23 Miller, Finlay GMA-NE 1:00.40 1:13.22 1:15.96 1:07.58 2:31.257:08.41
24 Bouffard, Justin VAST-NE 1:08.22 1:22.64 1:28.52 1:27.93 2:52.388:19.69
25 Saward, Andrew UN-NE 1:07.69 1:25.99 1:31.76 1:22.16 2:58.498:26.09
26 Goldberg, Michael GMA-NE 1:18.07 1:34.68 1:29.40 1:27.26 3:06.448:55.85
27 Boardman, Merritt GMA-NE 58.32 1:08.28 1:27.42 1:12.77 5:25.2310:12.02

- Scrimgeour, Peter VAST-NE 22.78 28.00 DQ50.78
- Horton, Crawford BYD-NE 25.07 26.22 DQ51.29
- Daut, Luke CVWM-NE 59.06 DQ59.06
- Sears, Nicholas GMA-NE 23.49 28.03 39.37 NS1:30.89
- Bresee, Chris VAST-NE 54.55 1:05.05 DQ1:59.60
- Healy, Brandon CVWM-NE 54.07 DQ 1:09.982:04.05
- Osborne, Callum STS-NE 37.03 45.15 48.082:10.26
- Clark, Travis VAST-NE 42.04 46.78 54.482:23.30
- Salimi, Sean GMA-NE 41.64 44.50 58.78 DQ DQ2:24.92
- Rose, Cullen CVWM-NE 43.03 45.08 1:01.302:29.41
- Stuart, Alden VAST-NE 31.80 37.70 39.62 DQ 1:22.703:11.82
- Hathaway, Derek UN-NE 31.41 36.33 43.96 DQ 1:24.603:16.30
- Riehle, Hunter BYD-NE 21.55 24.88 28.28 2:06.633:21.34
- Gosselin, Eric STS-NE 36.76 1:26.05 45.653:28.29
- Hall-Potvin, Caleb BYD-NE 1:02.60 1:17.82 1:13.173:33.59
- Nevins, Philip MASA-NE 1:06.67 1:27.03 1:24.863:58.56
- Socinski, John VAST-NE 1:18.08 1:30.28 1:37.854:26.21
- Sorrell, Tom BYD-NE 56.74 1:13.96 2:30.564:41.26
- Delphia, Collin MASA-NE 52.80 1:01.82 1:03.08 2:15.045:12.74
- Smith, Eric GMA-NE 56.80 1:06.59 1:04.84 DQ5:30.56
- Shelley, Iain VAST-NE 1:07.60 DQ 1:28.90 3:02.755:39.25
- Snider, Matt MASA-NE 56.59 1:14.61 1:06.79 2:28.855:46.84
- Kaiser, Chris BYD-NE 1:11.29 1:18.87 1:32.25 2:53.006:55.41
- Lalumiere, Justin UN-NE 1:18.75 1:31.99 1:48.95 DQ 3:20.748:00.43
- Fricke, Sean CVWM-NE 1:27.12 1:35.57 1:46.33 3:36.938:25.95
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Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
REG30.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
VAST-NE  8Stuart, Charlotte1 16.22 REG
BYD-NE  8Melloni, Bianca2 16.84 REG
GMA-NE  7Limanek, Madeline3 18.16 REG
BYD-NE  8Couture, Sarah4 19.37 REG
VAST-NE  8Wright, Courtney5 20.03 REG
BYD-NE  6Canales, Rosa6 20.06 REG
VAST-NE  7Avonda, Lexi6 20.06 REG
GMA-NE  8Winget, Sarah8 20.81 REG
BYD-NE  7Johnson, Jamie9 21.00 REG
CVWM-NE  8Sinclair, Becca10 21.62 REG
STS-NE  8Pound, Emily12 21.82 REG
GMA-NE  6Lambert-Fliszar, Eve13 22.27 REG
STS-NE  8Weiss, Izabelle14 22.28 REG
CVWM-NE  8Dunn, Madison15 22.50 REG
CVWM-NE  8LaPorte, Kate17 23.19 REG
GMA-NE  8Hakes, Aly18 23.90 REG
VAST-NE  8Fraser, Kendyl19 24.56 REG
CVWM-NE  7Soulia, Morgan20 24.78 REG
BYD-NE  6Riehle, Ellie24 34.31
BYD-NE  8Caswell, Carly--- DQ
GMA-NE  6Russell, Alice--- NS

Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
REG35.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BYD-NE  8Melloni, Bianca1 20.90 REG
GMA-NE  7Limanek, Madeline3 21.81 REG
VAST-NE  8Stuart, Charlotte4 22.13 REG
BYD-NE  8Couture, Sarah5 23.12 REG
VAST-NE  7Avonda, Lexi6 23.32 REG
BYD-NE  8Caswell, Carly7 23.43 REG
VAST-NE  8Wright, Courtney8 23.72 REG
GMA-NE  8Winget, Sarah9 23.82 REG
CVWM-NE  8Dunn, Madison10 24.44 REG
STS-NE  8Pound, Emily11 24.56 REG
CVWM-NE  8LaPorte, Kate13 25.53 REG
CVWM-NE  7Soulia, Morgan14 25.59 REG
GMA-NE  6Lambert-Fliszar, Eve15 25.63 REG
STS-NE  8Weiss, Izabelle16 26.91 REG
GMA-NE  8Hakes, Aly17 26.97 REG
BYD-NE  6Canales, Rosa18 27.00 REG
BYD-NE  7Johnson, Jamie19 27.62 REG
BYD-NE  6Riehle, Ellie22 38.53
GMA-NE  6Russell, Alice24 40.84

Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
REG40.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  7Limanek, Madeline1 22.84 REG
BYD-NE  8Melloni, Bianca2 23.34 REG
VAST-NE  8Stuart, Charlotte3 24.84 REG
BYD-NE  8Couture, Sarah4 25.94 REG

GMA-NE  8Winget, Sarah5 26.41 REG
CVWM-NE  8Dunn, Madison7 27.62 REG
GMA-NE  6Lambert-Fliszar, Eve8 28.06 REG
BYD-NE  7Johnson, Jamie8 28.06 REG
CVWM-NE  8LaPorte, Kate11 30.28 REG
VAST-NE  8Wright, Courtney12 30.59 REG
GMA-NE  8Hakes, Aly13 34.84 REG
BYD-NE  6Canales, Rosa14 36.59 REG
VAST-NE  7Avonda, Lexi15 41.32
CVWM-NE  8Sinclair, Becca--- DQ
BYD-NE  6Riehle, Ellie--- DQ
STS-NE  8Pound, Emily--- DQ
BYD-NE  8Caswell, Carly--- DQ

Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
REG35.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BYD-NE  8Melloni, Bianca1 19.28 REG
GMA-NE  8Winget, Sarah2 19.78 REG
GMA-NE  7Limanek, Madeline3 20.00 REG
VAST-NE  8Stuart, Charlotte4 21.78 REG
BYD-NE  8Couture, Sarah5 22.16 REG
BYD-NE  7Johnson, Jamie6 23.12 REG
BYD-NE  6Canales, Rosa7 24.31 REG
VAST-NE  8Wright, Courtney8 24.41 REG
CVWM-NE  8Dunn, Madison9 25.03 REG
GMA-NE  8Hakes, Aly12 31.56 REG
BYD-NE  8Caswell, Carly13 31.69 REG
STS-NE  8Pound, Emily14 31.72 REG
GMA-NE  6Lambert-Fliszar, Eve--- NS

Women 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
NEAG1:22.79
REG1:55.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
VAST-NE  8Stuart, Charlotte1 1:39.49 REG

46.33 1:39.49
GMA-NE  7Limanek, Madeline2 1:41.42 REG

50.99 1:41.42
BYD-NE  8Melloni, Bianca3 1:41.81 REG

45.78 1:41.81
BYD-NE  8Couture, Sarah4 1:47.39 REG

50.31 1:47.39
GMA-NE  8Winget, Sarah5 1:56.16

51.09 1:56.16
CVWM-NE  8Dunn, Madison6 2:01.52

56.80 2:01.52
GMA-NE  6Lambert-Fliszar, Eve7 2:02.65

59.61 2:02.65
VAST-NE  8Wright, Courtney9 2:43.56

2:01.93 2:43.56
GMA-NE  8Hakes, Aly--- DQ

1:07.33 DQ
CVWM-NE  8Sinclair, Becca--- DQ

58.45 DQ
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(Women 8 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
STS-NE  8Pound, Emily--- DQ

1:00.84 DQ

Women 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
NEAG32.69
REG49.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 10Weaver, Christa1 29.01 NEAG
VAST-NE 10Laukaitis, Ellie2 31.15 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Elitzer, Hailey3 32.03 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Lambert-Fliszar, Florence4 32.24 NEAG
BYD-NE 10Melloni, Elena5 32.47 NEAG
GMA-NE 10McNall, Lindsay6 33.30 REG
VAST-NE  9Griffith, Jenna7 33.60 REG
BYD-NE  9Tarr, Emily8 33.79 REG
GMA-NE  9Hao, Jennifer9 34.05 REG
VAST-NE 10Trotter, Claire10 34.49 REG
BYD-NE  9Robare, Brianna11 35.65 REG
VAST-NE  9Van Winkle, Shelbe12 35.66 REG
STS-NE  9Karosas, Tasija13 36.43 REG
STS-NE 10Dwyer, Mia15 37.81 REG
BYD-NE  9Ranaldo, Katy16 38.07 REG
BYD-NE  9Janney, Becca18 39.86 REG
STS-NE  9Booher, Hayley19 39.95 REG
VAST-NE 10Lutton, Lida20 41.09 REG
BYD-NE 10Loeb, Aviva21 41.12 REG
STS-NE  9Chenoweth, Kelsey24 42.34 REG
UN-NE  9Pyne, Grace25 42.53 REG
BYD-NE  9Baldwin, Maddison26 43.87 REG
VAST-NE 10Donahoo, Carissa27 44.25 REG
UN-NE  9Jones, Casey28 47.24 REG
VAST-NE  7Avonda, Lexi--- NS

Women 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
NEAG38.89
REG55.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 10Weaver, Christa1 34.55 NEAG
VAST-NE 10Laukaitis, Ellie2 36.99 NEAG
BYD-NE  9Tarr, Emily3 38.04 NEAG
GMA-NE 10McNall, Lindsay4 38.40 NEAG
VAST-NE  9Griffith, Jenna5 38.82 NEAG
GMA-NE  9Hao, Jennifer6 38.96 REG
BYD-NE 10Melloni, Elena7 38.99 REG
GMA-NE 10Lambert-Fliszar, Florence8 39.49 REG
STS-NE  9Karosas, Tasija9 40.45 REG
GMA-NE 10Elitzer, Hailey10 40.63 REG
BYD-NE  9Janney, Becca11 41.86 REG
VAST-NE  9Van Winkle, Shelbe12 42.85 REG
STS-NE 10Dwyer, Mia13 42.98 REG
STS-NE  9Booher, Hayley14 43.59 REG
BYD-NE  9Robare, Brianna15 44.88 REG
UN-NE  9Pyne, Grace18 48.41 REG

VAST-NE 10Lutton, Lida19 48.59 REG
VAST-NE 10Donahoo, Carissa20 50.00 REG
BYD-NE  9Baldwin, Maddison21 50.21 REG
VAST-NE  7Avonda, Lexi22 52.24 REG
BYD-NE  9Ranaldo, Katy23 53.51 REG
UN-NE  9Jones, Casey26 57.92
VAST-NE 10Trotter, Claire--- X44.76
BYD-NE 10Loeb, Aviva--- DQ

Women 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
NEAG44.29
REG1:00.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 10Weaver, Christa1 38.09 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Lambert-Fliszar, Florence2 40.20 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Elitzer, Hailey3 41.89 NEAG
VAST-NE 10Trotter, Claire5 42.92 NEAG
GMA-NE  9Hao, Jennifer6 44.37 REG
BYD-NE  9Robare, Brianna7 44.61 REG
VAST-NE 10Laukaitis, Ellie8 45.81 REG
GMA-NE 10McNall, Lindsay9 47.53 REG
BYD-NE  9Ranaldo, Katy10 47.97 REG
VAST-NE  9Griffith, Jenna11 48.26 REG
BYD-NE  9Tarr, Emily12 49.70 REG
BYD-NE 10Melloni, Elena13 50.10 REG
UN-NE  9Pyne, Grace14 51.01 REG
VAST-NE  9Van Winkle, Shelbe15 51.14 REG
BYD-NE  9Janney, Becca16 51.50 REG
BYD-NE 10Loeb, Aviva17 52.32 REG
STS-NE  9Booher, Hayley18 52.45 REG
STS-NE 10Dwyer, Mia19 53.01 REG
STS-NE  9Karosas, Tasija20 53.56 REG
VAST-NE 10Donahoo, Carissa21 53.71 REG
BYD-NE  9Baldwin, Maddison--- DQ
STS-NE  9Chenoweth, Kelsey--- DQ
UN-NE  9Jones, Casey--- DQ
VAST-NE 10Lutton, Lida--- NS

Women 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
NEAG37.69
REG55.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 10Weaver, Christa1 32.27 NEAG
VAST-NE 10Laukaitis, Ellie2 32.60 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Elitzer, Hailey3 34.83 NEAG
BYD-NE 10Melloni, Elena4 37.06 NEAG
GMA-NE  9Hao, Jennifer5 37.49 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Lambert-Fliszar, Florence6 38.03 REG
VAST-NE  9Griffith, Jenna7 39.06 REG
GMA-NE 10McNall, Lindsay8 40.85 REG
VAST-NE 10Trotter, Claire9 43.04 REG
VAST-NE  9Van Winkle, Shelbe10 43.41 REG
UN-NE  9Pyne, Grace11 46.10 REG
BYD-NE  9Robare, Brianna13 46.93 REG
VAST-NE 10Donahoo, Carissa--- DQ
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Women 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
NEAG1:22.79
REG1:55.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 10Weaver, Christa1 1:14.66 NEAG

36.19 1:14.66
GMA-NE 10Lambert-Fliszar, Florence2 1:19.85 NEAG

36.85 1:19.85
GMA-NE 10Elitzer, Hailey3 1:21.40 NEAG

37.51 1:21.40
VAST-NE 10Laukaitis, Ellie4 1:21.50 NEAG

36.71 1:21.50
BYD-NE 10Melloni, Elena5 1:25.16 REG

38.86 1:25.16
VAST-NE  9Griffith, Jenna6 1:25.98 REG

38.47 1:25.98
GMA-NE 10McNall, Lindsay7 1:26.98 REG

40.73 1:26.98
BYD-NE  9Tarr, Emily8 1:31.10 REG

41.28 1:31.10
VAST-NE 10Trotter, Claire9 1:31.51 REG

45.34 1:31.51
VAST-NE  9Van Winkle, Shelbe11 1:33.10 REG

43.77 1:33.10
STS-NE  9Karosas, Tasija12 1:33.83 REG

43.48 1:33.83
BYD-NE  9Ranaldo, Katy13 1:35.97 REG

46.22 1:35.97
BYD-NE  9Robare, Brianna14 1:37.16 REG

47.52 1:37.16
STS-NE  9Booher, Hayley15 1:39.76 REG

46.62 1:39.76
UN-NE  9Pyne, Grace17 1:40.52 REG

45.49 1:40.52
VAST-NE 10Donahoo, Carissa18 1:49.47 REG

52.15 1:49.47
GMA-NE  9Hao, Jennifer--- DQ

39.27 DQ
STS-NE 10Dwyer, Mia--- DQ

45.38 DQ
BYD-NE 10Loeb, Aviva--- DQ

55.41 DQ
BYD-NE  9Baldwin, Maddison--- DQ

56.25 DQ

Women 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
NEAG28.79
REG37.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time
STS-NE 11Lazarovich, Maya1 29.31 REG
GMA-NE 12Mullowney, Julie2 29.64 REG
BYD-NE 12Melloni, Marcella3 30.33 REG
GMA-NE 11Sweeney, Jessie4 30.41 REG
VAST-NE 12Anderson, Rebecca5 31.66 REG

GMA-NE 12Healy, Ellie7 31.88 REG
GMA-NE 11Crews, Rachel8 31.94 REG
GMA-NE 11Russell, Molly9 32.31 REG
MASA-NE 12Snider, Sarah11 33.88 REG
CVWM-NE 11Dunn, Ali12 33.91 REG
GMA-NE 11Taylor, Carly13 34.33 REG
VAST-NE 11Murtha, Shannon14 34.37 REG
GMA-NE 11Miller, Clare15 34.44 REG
VAST-NE 11Shelley, Anna16 34.54 REG
BYD-NE 11Hall-Potvin, Danielle17 34.86 REG
GMA-NE 11Goldberg, Rebecca18 35.58 REG
CVWM-NE 12Lynch, Meaghan20 36.83 REG
GMA-NE 11Oliver, Emma21 37.62
VAST-NE 11Rundle, Kathryn22 40.69
GMA-NE 11Hakes, Megan23 42.17
GMA-NE 12Williford, Eva--- NS

Women 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
NEAG34.09
REG44.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 11Sweeney, Jessie1 34.97 REG
GMA-NE 12Mullowney, Julie2 35.18 REG
BYD-NE 12Melloni, Marcella4 36.58 REG
GMA-NE 11Crews, Rachel5 37.86 REG
GMA-NE 11Taylor, Carly6 38.14 REG
GMA-NE 12Healy, Ellie7 38.36 REG
MASA-NE 12Snider, Sarah8 38.65 REG
STS-NE 11Lazarovich, Maya9 38.69 REG
VAST-NE 11Shelley, Anna10 38.99 REG
VAST-NE 12Anderson, Rebecca11 39.28 REG
GMA-NE 11Miller, Clare12 39.41 REG
BYD-NE 11Hall-Potvin, Danielle13 40.49 REG
GMA-NE 11Goldberg, Rebecca14 40.50 REG
VAST-NE 11Murtha, Shannon15 40.55 REG
GMA-NE 12Williford, Eva16 42.22 REG
GMA-NE 11Russell, Molly17 42.36 REG
CVWM-NE 11Dunn, Ali18 42.58 REG
VAST-NE 11Rundle, Kathryn21 44.67 REG
GMA-NE 11Oliver, Emma22 45.65
GMA-NE 11Hakes, Megan23 51.31
CVWM-NE 12Lynch, Meaghan--- DQ

Women 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
NEAG38.09
REG49.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time
STS-NE 11Lazarovich, Maya1 36.34 NEAG
GMA-NE 11Crews, Rachel2 36.82 NEAG
GMA-NE 12Mullowney, Julie3 38.72 REG
GMA-NE 11Miller, Clare4 39.87 REG
GMA-NE 11Sweeney, Jessie5 40.36 REG
GMA-NE 11Goldberg, Rebecca6 41.44 REG
BYD-NE 12Melloni, Marcella7 42.63 REG
GMA-NE 12Healy, Ellie9 43.28 REG
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(Women 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 11Taylor, Carly10 43.46 REG
CVWM-NE 11Dunn, Ali12 45.95 REG
VAST-NE 11Murtha, Shannon13 46.04 REG
VAST-NE 12Anderson, Rebecca14 47.36 REG
GMA-NE 11Russell, Molly15 47.63 REG
VAST-NE 11Shelley, Anna16 48.58 REG
GMA-NE 12Williford, Eva17 50.72
GMA-NE 11Oliver, Emma18 51.16
GMA-NE 11Hakes, Megan19 52.94
BYD-NE 11Hall-Potvin, Danielle20 55.49
VAST-NE 11Rundle, Kathryn21 1:00.71

Women 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
NEAG32.49
REG43.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time
STS-NE 11Lazarovich, Maya1 33.02 REG
GMA-NE 12Mullowney, Julie2 33.75 REG
BYD-NE 12Melloni, Marcella3 34.05 REG
GMA-NE 11Crews, Rachel4 35.07 REG
GMA-NE 11Sweeney, Jessie6 35.39 REG
GMA-NE 12Healy, Ellie7 35.63 REG
VAST-NE 12Anderson, Rebecca8 36.40 REG
MASA-NE 12Snider, Sarah9 37.80 REG
CVWM-NE 12Lynch, Meaghan11 39.43 REG
GMA-NE 11Goldberg, Rebecca12 39.90 REG
VAST-NE 11Murtha, Shannon14 41.40 REG
GMA-NE 12Williford, Eva15 41.70 REG
GMA-NE 11Miller, Clare16 41.74 REG
GMA-NE 11Russell, Molly17 42.09 REG
CVWM-NE 11Dunn, Ali18 42.10 REG
GMA-NE 11Taylor, Carly19 43.03 REG
GMA-NE 11Oliver, Emma20 50.14
VAST-NE 11Rundle, Kathryn21 50.44
GMA-NE 11Hakes, Megan22 52.97

Women 11-12 100 Yard IM
NEAG1:12.09
REG1:32.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time
STS-NE 11Lazarovich, Maya1 1:14.44 REG

35.46 1:14.44
GMA-NE 12Mullowney, Julie2 1:16.47 REG

35.63 1:16.47
GMA-NE 11Sweeney, Jessie3 1:18.32 REG

36.34 1:18.32
GMA-NE 11Crews, Rachel4 1:19.07 REG

37.98 1:19.07
BYD-NE 12Melloni, Marcella5 1:20.55 REG
VAST-NE 12Anderson, Rebecca6 1:21.37 REG

39.54 1:21.37
GMA-NE 12Healy, Ellie8 1:22.12 REG

38.43 1:22.12

GMA-NE 11Miller, Clare9 1:23.06 REG
40.09 1:23.06

GMA-NE 11Goldberg, Rebecca10 1:25.23 REG
40.95 1:25.23

GMA-NE 11Taylor, Carly11 1:25.78 REG
39.99 1:25.78

CVWM-NE 11Dunn, Ali12 1:26.08 REG
42.36 1:26.08

VAST-NE 11Murtha, Shannon14 1:29.69 REG
40.94 1:29.69

MASA-NE 12Snider, Sarah15 1:30.90 REG
41.09 1:30.90

CVWM-NE 12Lynch, Meaghan16 1:32.40
42.97 1:32.40

VAST-NE 11Shelley, Anna17 1:33.88
43.49 1:33.88

GMA-NE 11Oliver, Emma19 1:37.18
45.79 1:37.18

VAST-NE 11Rundle, Kathryn20 1:45.58
48.47 1:45.58

GMA-NE 11Hakes, Megan21 1:54.36
55.54 1:54.36

BYD-NE 11Hall-Potvin, Danielle--- DQ
44.49 DQ

Women 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
SECT54.79
OPEN57.49
REG1:06.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Weaver, Caroline1 57.20 OPEN

27.66 57.20
BYD-NE 14Heimert, Madison2 1:00.43 REG

29.21 1:00.43
MASA-NE 14Brady, Lauren3 1:02.74 REG

30.59 1:02.74
STS-NE 13Sherwin, Casey4 1:03.53 REG

30.56 1:03.53
BYD-NE 13Stevens, Jennifer5 1:03.63 REG

29.96 1:03.63
GMA-NE 13Martin, Hayley6 1:05.77 REG

31.92 1:05.77
VAST-NE 13Bestenbostel, Emily7 1:06.49 REG

31.54 1:06.49
GMA-NE 14Romagnoli, Catherine9 1:07.94

33.43 1:07.94
GMA-NE 13Powlus, Caitlin10 1:08.30

33.09 1:08.30
GMA-NE 13Lambert-Fliszar,11 1:08.72

33.01 1:08.72
VAST-NE 13Dwyer, Emma12 1:10.90

33.88 1:10.90
STS-NE 14Clark, Katherine13 1:11.63

34.19 1:11.63
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(Women 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MASA-NE 13Nevins, Brittany14 1:11.99

34.58 1:11.99
BYD-NE 13Callahan, Courtney15 1:12.43

34.56 1:12.43
VAST-NE 13Murtagh, Hillary16 1:14.87

35.91 1:14.87
STS-NE 13Osborne, Kirsten17 1:16.58

36.63 1:16.58
VAST-NE 13gaydos, ellyn18 1:32.00

41.77 1:32.00
VAST-NE 13DeNofrio, Sophie--- NS
GMA-NE 14Steimke, Danielle--- NS

Women 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
SECT1:01.09
OPEN1:05.49
REG1:17.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Weaver, Caroline1 1:02.31 OPEN

30.71 1:02.31
STS-NE 13Sherwin, Casey2 1:11.44 REG

34.80 1:11.44
BYD-NE 14Heimert, Madison3 1:13.63 REG

35.54 1:13.63
MASA-NE 14Brady, Lauren5 1:15.95 REG

37.24 1:15.95
BYD-NE 13Stevens, Jennifer6 1:16.36 REG

37.43 1:16.36
GMA-NE 13Powlus, Caitlin7 1:18.01

38.20 1:18.01
GMA-NE 14Romagnoli, Catherine8 1:18.57

39.07 1:18.57
VAST-NE 13Bestenbostel, Emily9 1:19.61

39.03 1:19.61
GMA-NE 13Lambert-Fliszar,10 1:21.92

40.11 1:21.92
VAST-NE 13Dwyer, Emma11 1:22.20

39.22 1:22.20
GMA-NE 13Martin, Hayley12 1:22.42

40.61 1:22.42
VAST-NE 13Murtagh, Hillary13 1:25.00

40.75 1:25.00
STS-NE 13Osborne, Kirsten14 1:27.44
VAST-NE 13DeNofrio, Sophie15 1:44.59
VAST-NE 13gaydos, ellyn--- DQ

46.44 DQ
GMA-NE 14Steimke, Danielle--- NS

Women 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke
SECT1:08.89
OPEN1:14.69
REG1:27.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Weaver, Caroline1 1:15.99 REG

36.40 1:15.99
GMA-NE 13Martin, Hayley2 1:17.89 REG

37.57 1:17.89
MASA-NE 14Brady, Lauren3 1:22.56 REG

39.32 1:22.56
GMA-NE 14Romagnoli, Catherine4 1:23.45 REG

39.98 1:23.45
BYD-NE 13Callahan, Courtney6 1:24.93 REG

38.63 1:24.93
MASA-NE 13Nevins, Brittany7 1:25.43 REG

39.57 1:25.43
BYD-NE 14Heimert, Madison8 1:27.42 REG

41.32 1:27.42
GMA-NE 13Lambert-Fliszar,9 1:31.14

43.81 1:31.14
VAST-NE 13Dwyer, Emma10 1:31.19

41.98 1:31.19
VAST-NE 13Bestenbostel, Emily11 1:32.19

44.31 1:32.19
STS-NE 14Clark, Katherine12 1:34.39

44.61 1:34.39
GMA-NE 13Powlus, Caitlin13 1:35.33

46.54 1:35.33
VAST-NE 13Murtagh, Hillary14 1:37.73

45.50 1:37.73
VAST-NE 13gaydos, ellyn15 1:39.67

45.42 1:39.67
GMA-NE 14Steimke, Danielle--- NS
VAST-NE 13DeNofrio, Sophie--- NS

Women 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
SECT1:00.09
OPEN1:04.59
REG1:16.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Weaver, Caroline1 1:03.07 OPEN

29.35 1:03.07
BYD-NE 13Stevens, Jennifer2 1:07.92 REG

30.88 1:07.92
GMA-NE 13Martin, Hayley3 1:13.37 REG

33.38 1:13.37
STS-NE 13Sherwin, Casey4 1:14.81 REG

34.49 1:14.81
MASA-NE 14Brady, Lauren5 1:17.62

35.61 1:17.62
GMA-NE 13Powlus, Caitlin6 1:21.56

37.87 1:21.56
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(Women 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 14Romagnoli, Catherine7 1:23.93

36.52 1:23.93
VAST-NE 13Dwyer, Emma8 1:23.99

39.00 1:23.99
VAST-NE 13Bestenbostel, Emily10 1:25.94

37.71 1:25.94
VAST-NE 13Murtagh, Hillary11 1:29.60

39.18 1:29.60
GMA-NE 13Lambert-Fliszar,12 1:31.22

41.44 1:31.22
BYD-NE 13Callahan, Courtney--- DQ

37.13 DQ
VAST-NE 13DeNofrio, Sophie--- NS
GMA-NE 14Steimke, Danielle--- NS

Women 13-14 200 Yard IM
SECT2:12.49
OPEN2:19.99
REG2:42.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Weaver, Caroline1 2:19.55 OPEN

30.80 1:06.41 1:48.88 2:19.55
BYD-NE 13Stevens, Jennifer2 2:35.14 REG

33.26 1:14.82 2:01.03 2:35.14
BYD-NE 14Heimert, Madison3 2:35.20 REG

34.22 1:14.68 2:01.95 2:35.20
MASA-NE 14Brady, Lauren4 2:42.00 REG

36.45 1:18.18 2:04.91 2:42.00
STS-NE 13Sherwin, Casey5 2:44.39

35.04 1:18.17 2:08.34 2:44.39
GMA-NE 14Romagnoli, Catherine7 2:48.00

38.21 1:21.91 2:09.02 2:48.00
GMA-NE 13Lambert-Fliszar,8 2:51.43

42.20 1:23.40 2:12.68 2:51.43
VAST-NE 13Dwyer, Emma9 2:56.50

38.41 1:22.69 2:15.67 2:56.50
VAST-NE 13Bestenbostel, Emily10 2:58.46

39.77 1:24.80 2:17.60 2:58.46
BYD-NE 13Callahan, Courtney11 3:02.33

39.43 1:30.67 2:20.68 3:02.33
VAST-NE 13Murtagh, Hillary12 3:06.96

41.83 1:29.75 2:25.02 3:06.96
VAST-NE 13DeNofrio, Sophie--- NS

Women Open 100 Yard Freestyle
SECT54.79
OPEN57.49
REG1:06.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time
VAST-NE 17Anderson, Lauren1 58.49 REG

28.80 58.49
BYD-NE 15Simmons, Lindsay2 59.31 REG

28.44 59.31

BYD-NE 16Anstadt, Julia3 1:01.33 REG
28.85 1:01.33

VAST-NE 15Cooper, Dana4 1:03.22 REG
29.93 1:03.22

BYD-NE 15Murphy, Kathleen5 1:03.72 REG
30.34 1:03.72

VAST-NE 15Murtha, Kelsey6 1:04.41 REG
30.74 1:04.41

MASA-NE 15Loebenstein, Clara7 1:07.28
30.78 1:07.28

CVWM-NE 15Ripley, Laura8 1:14.07
35.30 1:14.07

GMA-NE 12Williford, Eva9 1:14.89
35.79 1:14.89

VAST-NE 15Vigil, Erin11 1:22.12
38.42 1:22.12

STS-NE  9Karosas, Tasija12 1:24.10
38.91 1:24.10

STS-NE 10Dwyer, Mia13 1:26.57
40.04 1:26.57

VAST-NE 17Edwards, Kim--- NS

Women Open 100 Yard Backstroke
SECT1:01.09
OPEN1:05.49
REG1:17.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time
VAST-NE 15Murtha, Kelsey1 1:09.99 REG

34.11 1:09.99
STS-NE 17Ferrario, Amrey2 1:10.39 REG

33.77 1:10.39
BYD-NE 15Simmons, Lindsay3 1:10.43 REG

34.59 1:10.43
MASA-NE 15Loebenstein, Clara4 1:11.70 REG

34.31 1:11.70
BYD-NE 16Anstadt, Julia5 1:12.32 REG

34.37 1:12.32
BYD-NE 15Murphy, Kathleen6 1:14.69 REG

35.58 1:14.69
VAST-NE 17Anderson, Lauren7 1:15.09 REG

37.14 1:15.09
VAST-NE 15Cooper, Dana8 1:19.59

38.54 1:19.59
VAST-NE 17Edwards, Kim9 1:21.56

40.27 1:21.56
CVWM-NE 15Ripley, Laura10 1:25.12

41.02 1:25.12
VAST-NE 15Vigil, Erin11 1:41.19

47.51 1:41.19
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Women Open 100 Yard Breaststroke
SECT1:08.89
OPEN1:14.69
REG1:27.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BYD-NE 16Anstadt, Julia1 1:15.56 REG

34.74 1:15.56
STS-NE 17Ferrario, Amrey2 1:17.95 REG

36.18 1:17.95
VAST-NE 17Anderson, Lauren3 1:19.07 REG

37.49 1:19.07
VAST-NE 17Edwards, Kim4 1:28.14

41.61 1:28.14
MASA-NE 15Loebenstein, Clara5 1:29.10

41.90 1:29.10
CVWM-NE 15Ripley, Laura6 1:31.51

44.20 1:31.51
VAST-NE 15Cooper, Dana7 1:32.81

44.69 1:32.81
BYD-NE 15Murphy, Kathleen8 1:33.50

44.71 1:33.50
VAST-NE 15Vigil, Erin9 1:35.17

45.86 1:35.17
CVWM-NE 12Lynch, Meaghan11 1:42.45

48.82 1:42.45

Women Open 100 Yard Butterfly
SECT1:00.09
OPEN1:04.59
REG1:16.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
VAST-NE 15Murtha, Kelsey1 1:07.04 REG

31.83 1:07.04
VAST-NE 17Anderson, Lauren2 1:07.66 REG

31.49 1:07.66
BYD-NE 15Simmons, Lindsay3 1:07.80 REG

31.51 1:07.80
VAST-NE 15Cooper, Dana4 1:08.41 REG

31.34 1:08.41
MASA-NE 15Loebenstein, Clara--- DQ

Women Open 200 Yard IM
SECT2:12.49
OPEN2:19.99
REG2:42.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time
VAST-NE 17Anderson, Lauren1 2:29.98 REG

32.39 1:13.46 1:57.77 2:29.98
BYD-NE 16Anstadt, Julia2 2:30.09 REG

33.07 1:13.35 1:56.37 2:30.09
STS-NE 17Ferrario, Amrey3 2:32.32 REG

32.37 1:13.42 1:57.50 2:32.32
BYD-NE 15Simmons, Lindsay4 2:34.02 REG

32.72 1:12.32 2:01.17 2:34.02

BYD-NE 15Murphy, Kathleen5 2:45.78
35.16 1:17.55 2:08.79 2:45.78

VAST-NE 15Cooper, Dana6 2:52.90
34.57 1:19.73 2:11.34 2:52.90

CVWM-NE 15Ripley, Laura7 2:59.43
39.00 1:24.68 2:16.34 2:59.43

VAST-NE 15Vigil, Erin8 3:24.14
46.12 1:40.34 2:36.96 3:24.14

MASA-NE 15Loebenstein, Clara--- NS
VAST-NE 17Edwards, Kim--- NS

Women Open 400 Yard IM
SECT4:39.99
OPEN4:55.69
REG5:23.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Martin, Hayley1 5:42.95

37.35 1:21.56 2:08.45 2:56.22
3:41.13 4:27.13 5:05.42 5:42.95

GMA-NE 13Powlus, Caitlin2 5:50.44
37.58 1:22.24 2:50.62 3:44.02

4:35.81 5:14.43 5:50.44
GMA-NE 11Russell, Molly3 6:24.06

44.09 1:35.84 2:24.54 3:11.26
4:05.97 5:00.35 5:42.91 6:24.06

GMA-NE 12Williford, Eva4 6:47.32
46.70 1:42.40 2:33.28 3:24.81

4:20.91 5:18.67 6:04.77 6:47.32
GMA-NE 13Weaver, Caroline--- X4:51.97

31.70 1:08.25 1:45.26 2:22.13
3:05.07 3:48.21 4:20.48 4:51.97

Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
REG30.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  8Farrington, Pierce1 15.03 REG
GMA-NE  8Dwyer, Jack4 17.31 REG
UN-NE  7Hathaway, Cullen5 17.34 REG
GMA-NE  8Salimi, Brandon6 19.35 REG
BYD-NE  8Riehle, Hunter8 21.55 REG
GMA-NE  8Miller, Innes9 21.56 REG
VAST-NE  8Scrimgeour, Peter11 22.78 REG
GMA-NE  7Sears, Nicholas12 23.49 REG
BYD-NE  7Horton, Crawford14 25.07 REG

Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
REG35.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  8Farrington, Pierce1 18.01 REG
GMA-NE  8Dwyer, Jack2 21.22 REG
UN-NE  7Hathaway, Cullen5 21.53 REG
GMA-NE  8Salimi, Brandon6 22.18 REG
BYD-NE  8Riehle, Hunter8 24.88 REG
BYD-NE  7Horton, Crawford10 26.22 REG
VAST-NE  8Scrimgeour, Peter12 28.00 REG
GMA-NE  7Sears, Nicholas13 28.03 REG
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(Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  8Miller, Innes14 31.25 REG

Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
REG40.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  8Farrington, Pierce1 20.78 REG
GMA-NE  8Dwyer, Jack4 25.68 REG
GMA-NE  8Salimi, Brandon5 27.43 REG
BYD-NE  8Riehle, Hunter6 28.28 REG
GMA-NE  8Miller, Innes8 29.53 REG
UN-NE  7Hathaway, Cullen9 30.59 REG
GMA-NE  7Sears, Nicholas10 39.37 REG
VAST-NE  8Scrimgeour, Peter--- DQ
BYD-NE  7Horton, Crawford--- DQ

Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
REG35.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  8Farrington, Pierce1 16.34 REG
GMA-NE  8Dwyer, Jack2 19.10 REG
GMA-NE  8Salimi, Brandon5 23.78 REG
UN-NE  7Hathaway, Cullen6 24.69 REG
GMA-NE  7Sears, Nicholas8 28.63 REG
GMA-NE  8Miller, Innes9 29.97 REG

Men 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
NEAG1:26.29
REG1:53.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  8Farrington, Pierce1 1:26.92 REG

40.14 1:26.92
GMA-NE  8Dwyer, Jack2 1:36.74 REG

44.19 1:36.74
GMA-NE  8Salimi, Brandon4 1:51.74 REG

50.38 1:51.74
UN-NE  7Hathaway, Cullen5 1:53.94

50.52 1:53.94
BYD-NE  8Riehle, Hunter6 2:06.63

1:01.16 2:06.63
GMA-NE  8Miller, Innes7 2:10.07

1:02.40 2:10.07
GMA-NE  7Sears, Nicholas--- NS

Men 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
NEAG33.59
REG49.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  9Grey, Evan1 30.37 NEAG
UN-NE 10Hathaway, Derek2 31.41 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Winget, Michael3 32.13 NEAG
STS-NE 10Lazarovich, David4 34.73 REG
BYD-NE  9Callahan, Sean5 34.99 REG
STS-NE 10Morgan, David6 35.38 REG
BYD-NE 10Suppan, Johannes7 35.46 REG

GMA-NE 10Limanek, Noah8 36.59 REG
VAST-NE 10Weischedel, Keenan9 36.71 REG
STS-NE 10Gosselin, Eric10 36.76 REG
GMA-NE 10Sears, Tim11 37.47 REG
GMA-NE 10Smith, Jeffrey12 38.22 REG
VAST-NE 10Clark, Travis15 42.04 REG
GMA-NE  9Hesslink, Geoffrey16 42.29 REG
CVWM-NE  9Rose, Cullen17 43.03 REG
CVWM-NE  9Healy, Brandon19 54.07
VAST-NE 10Bresee, Chris20 54.55

Men 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
NEAG40.19
REG55.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 10Winget, Michael1 34.98 NEAG
GMA-NE  9Grey, Evan2 35.61 NEAG
UN-NE 10Hathaway, Derek3 36.33 NEAG
STS-NE 10Lazarovich, David4 39.71 NEAG
STS-NE 10Gosselin, Eric5 39.83 NEAG
BYD-NE  9Callahan, Sean6 40.89 REG
BYD-NE 10Suppan, Johannes7 42.23 REG
GMA-NE 10Smith, Jeffrey8 42.87 REG
STS-NE 10Morgan, David9 43.66 REG
GMA-NE 10Limanek, Noah10 44.04 REG
VAST-NE 10Weischedel, Keenan11 44.62 REG
CVWM-NE  9Rose, Cullen12 45.08 REG
GMA-NE 10Sears, Tim13 45.13 REG
VAST-NE 10Clark, Travis14 46.78 REG
GMA-NE  9Hesslink, Geoffrey16 49.61 REG
VAST-NE 10Bresee, Chris17 1:05.05
CVWM-NE  9Healy, Brandon--- DQ

Men 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
NEAG47.09
REG1:00.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  9Grey, Evan1 38.02 NEAG
STS-NE 10Lazarovich, David2 39.93 NEAG
BYD-NE 10Suppan, Johannes3 43.94 NEAG
UN-NE 10Hathaway, Derek4 43.96 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Winget, Michael5 45.58 NEAG
VAST-NE 10Weischedel, Keenan6 45.74 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Smith, Jeffrey7 45.86 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Limanek, Noah9 47.01 NEAG
BYD-NE  9Callahan, Sean10 50.07 REG
GMA-NE  9Hesslink, Geoffrey12 53.07 REG
GMA-NE 10Sears, Tim13 53.38 REG
VAST-NE 10Clark, Travis14 54.48 REG
STS-NE 10Morgan, David15 1:00.61
CVWM-NE  9Rose, Cullen16 1:01.30
CVWM-NE  9Healy, Brandon18 1:09.98
VAST-NE 10Bresee, Chris--- DQ
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Thank you for attending the 2004 GMA
Pentathlon!

Results

Men 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
NEAG40.89
REG55.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 10Winget, Michael1 33.59 NEAG
GMA-NE  9Grey, Evan2 34.06 NEAG
GMA-NE 10Smith, Jeffrey3 40.77 NEAG
STS-NE 10Lazarovich, David4 41.11 REG
VAST-NE 10Weischedel, Keenan5 42.69 REG
GMA-NE 10Limanek, Noah6 43.56 REG
STS-NE 10Morgan, David7 43.71 REG
BYD-NE 10Suppan, Johannes8 45.20 REG
STS-NE 10Gosselin, Eric9 45.65 REG
GMA-NE  9Hesslink, Geoffrey10 48.51 REG
GMA-NE 10Sears, Tim11 48.94 REG
BYD-NE  9Callahan, Sean12 49.00 REG
UN-NE 10Hathaway, Derek--- DQ

Men 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
NEAG1:26.29
REG1:53.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE  9Grey, Evan1 1:16.70 NEAG

36.08 1:16.70
GMA-NE 10Winget, Michael2 1:23.86 NEAG

37.28 1:23.86
UN-NE 10Hathaway, Derek3 1:24.60 NEAG

37.99 1:24.60
STS-NE 10Lazarovich, David4 1:25.36 NEAG

39.93 1:25.36
GMA-NE 10Smith, Jeffrey5 1:28.96 REG

43.18 1:28.96
BYD-NE 10Suppan, Johannes6 1:29.83 REG

44.74 1:29.83
GMA-NE 10Limanek, Noah7 1:30.76 REG

43.54 1:30.76
BYD-NE  9Callahan, Sean8 1:31.04 REG

44.56 1:31.04
VAST-NE 10Weischedel, Keenan9 1:35.26 REG

45.32 1:35.26
STS-NE 10Morgan, David10 1:41.73 REG

47.13 1:41.73
GMA-NE 10Sears, Tim11 1:42.50 REG

47.16 1:42.50
GMA-NE  9Hesslink, Geoffrey12 1:48.61 REG

50.76 1:48.61
GMA-NE  7Sears, Nicholas--- DQ

Men 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
NEAG29.59
REG36.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BYD-NE 11Spaniel, Nick1 28.89 NEAG
GMA-NE 12Sicalowski, Gray2 29.01 NEAG
VAST-NE 11Stuart, Alden3 31.80 REG

GMA-NE 12Wood, David4 32.97 REG
GMA-NE 11Powlus, Ryan5 36.68 REG
STS-NE 11Osborne, Callum6 37.03
GMA-NE 11Salimi, Sean7 41.64

Men 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
NEAG35.29
REG44.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 12Sicalowski, Gray1 34.61 NEAG
BYD-NE 11Spaniel, Nick2 35.80 REG
GMA-NE 12Wood, David3 37.19 REG
VAST-NE 11Stuart, Alden4 37.70 REG
GMA-NE 11Powlus, Ryan5 41.61 REG
GMA-NE 11Salimi, Sean6 44.50 REG
STS-NE 11Osborne, Callum7 45.15
CVWM-NE 11Daut, Luke9 59.06

Men 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
NEAG38.79
REG49.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 12Sicalowski, Gray1 37.68 NEAG
BYD-NE 11Spaniel, Nick2 38.52 NEAG
VAST-NE 11Stuart, Alden3 39.62 REG
GMA-NE 12Wood, David4 40.92 REG
STS-NE 11Osborne, Callum5 48.08 REG
GMA-NE 11Powlus, Ryan6 48.64 REG
GMA-NE 11Salimi, Sean7 58.78
CVWM-NE 11Daut, Luke--- DQ

Men 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
NEAG33.89
REG43.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 12Sicalowski, Gray1 32.16 NEAG
BYD-NE 11Spaniel, Nick2 32.45 NEAG
GMA-NE 12Wood, David3 35.12 REG
GMA-NE 11Powlus, Ryan4 39.35 REG
VAST-NE 11Stuart, Alden--- DQ
GMA-NE 11Salimi, Sean--- DQ

Men 11-12 100 Yard IM
NEAG1:14.49
REG1:31.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 12Sicalowski, Gray1 1:11.90 NEAG

34.05 1:11.90
BYD-NE 11Spaniel, Nick2 1:12.75 NEAG

33.97 1:12.75
VAST-NE 11Stuart, Alden3 1:22.70 REG

40.02 1:22.70
GMA-NE 12Wood, David4 1:22.85 REG

38.78 1:22.85
GMA-NE 11Powlus, Ryan5 1:31.32

41.49 1:31.32
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Thank you for attending the 2004 GMA
Pentathlon!

Results
(Men 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 11Salimi, Sean--- DQ

48.72 DQ

Men 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
SECT48.99
OPEN53.99
REG1:00.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 14Smith, Eric1 56.80 REG

27.45 56.80
GMA-NE 13Boardman, Merritt2 58.32 REG

28.41 58.32
VAST-NE 13Brigham, Alexander3 59.86 REG

29.01 59.86
GMA-NE 13Miller, Finlay4 1:00.40 REG

28.81 1:00.40
BYD-NE 14Hall-Potvin, Caleb5 1:02.60

29.31 1:02.60
VAST-NE 14Shelley, Iain6 1:07.60

32.01 1:07.60
UN-NE 14Saward, Andrew7 1:07.69

31.97 1:07.69
VAST-NE 13Bouffard, Justin8 1:08.22

32.03 1:08.22
BYD-NE 13Kaiser, Chris9 1:11.29

34.06 1:11.29
GMA-NE 13Goldberg, Michael10 1:18.07

1:19.15 1:18.07
VAST-NE 13Socinski, John11 1:18.08

37.56 1:18.08
UN-NE 13Lalumiere, Justin12 1:18.75

36.35 1:18.75
CVWM-NE 14Fricke, Sean13 1:27.12

40.98 1:27.12

Men 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
SECT55.09
OPEN1:00.99
REG1:12.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 14Smith, Eric1 1:06.59 REG

32.00 1:06.59
GMA-NE 13Boardman, Merritt2 1:08.28 REG

33.82 1:08.28
VAST-NE 13Brigham, Alexander3 1:09.78 REG

34.33 1:09.78
GMA-NE 13Miller, Finlay4 1:13.22

35.82 1:13.22
BYD-NE 14Hall-Potvin, Caleb5 1:17.82

37.57 1:17.82
BYD-NE 13Kaiser, Chris6 1:18.87

38.19 1:18.87

VAST-NE 13Bouffard, Justin7 1:22.64
40.13 1:22.64

UN-NE 14Saward, Andrew8 1:25.99
41.23 1:25.99

VAST-NE 13Socinski, John9 1:30.28
41.86 1:30.28

UN-NE 13Lalumiere, Justin10 1:31.99
GMA-NE 13Goldberg, Michael11 1:34.68

44.47 1:34.68
CVWM-NE 14Fricke, Sean12 1:35.57

44.22 1:35.57
VAST-NE 14Shelley, Iain--- DQ

39.42 DQ

Men 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke
SECT1:02.19
OPEN1:13.39
REG1:24.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Miller, Finlay1 1:15.96 REG

34.78 1:15.96
VAST-NE 13Brigham, Alexander2 1:18.40 REG

37.76 1:18.40
GMA-NE 14Smith, Eric3 1:20.09 REG

38.03 1:20.09
GMA-NE 13Boardman, Merritt4 1:27.42

41.36 1:27.42
VAST-NE 13Bouffard, Justin5 1:28.52

41.65 1:28.52
VAST-NE 14Shelley, Iain6 1:28.90

41.71 1:28.90
GMA-NE 13Goldberg, Michael7 1:29.40

42.56 1:29.40
UN-NE 14Saward, Andrew8 1:31.76

42.59 1:31.76
BYD-NE 13Kaiser, Chris9 1:32.25

43.16 1:32.25
VAST-NE 13Socinski, John10 1:37.85

45.72 1:37.85
CVWM-NE 14Fricke, Sean11 1:46.33

49.36 1:46.33
UN-NE 13Lalumiere, Justin12 1:48.95

49.03 1:48.95

Men 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
SECT54.09
OPEN1:00.19
REG1:10.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 14Smith, Eric1 1:04.84 REG

29.77 1:04.84
VAST-NE 13Brigham, Alexander2 1:06.30 REG

30.37 1:06.30
GMA-NE 13Miller, Finlay3 1:07.58 REG

31.31 1:07.58
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Thank you for attending the 2004 GMA
Pentathlon!

Results
(Men 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Boardman, Merritt4 1:12.77

35.41 1:12.77
BYD-NE 14Hall-Potvin, Caleb5 1:13.17

33.49 1:13.17
UN-NE 14Saward, Andrew6 1:22.16

35.10 1:22.16
GMA-NE 13Goldberg, Michael7 1:27.26

38.64 1:27.26
VAST-NE 13Bouffard, Justin8 1:27.93

36.86 1:27.93
UN-NE 13Lalumiere, Justin--- DQ

42.63 DQ

Men 13-14 200 Yard IM
SECT1:59.79
OPEN2:12.99
REG2:29.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 14Smith, Eric1 2:22.33 REG

29.99 1:05.54 1:51.32 2:22.33
GMA-NE 13Miller, Finlay2 2:31.25

32.50 1:12.61 1:56.83 2:31.25
VAST-NE 13Brigham, Alexander3 2:31.73

31.71 1:09.83 1:56.66 2:31.73
VAST-NE 13Bouffard, Justin4 2:52.38

37.81 1:23.33 2:13.14 2:52.38
BYD-NE 13Kaiser, Chris5 2:53.00

37.09 1:20.17 2:12.16 2:53.00
UN-NE 14Saward, Andrew6 2:58.49

38.98 1:25.55 2:17.89 2:58.49
VAST-NE 14Shelley, Iain7 3:02.75

39.86 1:26.02 2:21.44 3:02.75
GMA-NE 13Goldberg, Michael8 3:06.44

40.32 1:30.16 2:22.07 3:06.44
UN-NE 13Lalumiere, Justin9 3:20.74

44.81 1:35.69 2:35.57 3:20.74
CVWM-NE 14Fricke, Sean10 3:36.93

50.04 1:42.49 2:45.24 3:36.93

Men Open 100 Yard Freestyle
SECT48.99
OPEN53.99
REG1:00.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MASA-NE 17Delphia, Collin1 52.80 OPEN

25.86 52.80
MASA-NE 16Avery, Mike3 56.19 REG

26.76 56.19
MASA-NE 17Snider, Matt4 56.59 REG

26.59 56.59
BYD-NE 15Sorrell, Tom5 56.74 REG

27.02 56.74

MASA-NE 15Nevins, Philip6 1:06.67
32.35 1:06.67

Men Open 100 Yard Backstroke
SECT55.09
OPEN1:00.99
REG1:12.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MASA-NE 17Delphia, Collin1 1:01.82 REG

30.28 1:01.82
MASA-NE 16Avery, Mike3 1:10.86 REG

33.87 1:10.86
MASA-NE 17Snider, Matt4 1:14.61

35.24 1:14.61
STS-NE 10Gosselin, Eric5 1:26.05

40.62 1:26.05
MASA-NE 15Nevins, Philip6 1:27.03

42.10 1:27.03

Men Open 100 Yard Breaststroke
SECT1:02.19
OPEN1:13.39
REG1:24.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BYD-NE 15Sorrell, Tom1 1:13.96 REG

33.39 1:13.96
MASA-NE 16Avery, Mike2 1:14.67 REG

34.59 1:14.67

Men Open 100 Yard Butterfly
SECT54.09
OPEN1:00.19
REG1:10.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MASA-NE 17Delphia, Collin1 1:03.08 REG

28.30 1:03.08
MASA-NE 16Avery, Mike2 1:06.62 REG

29.45 1:06.62
MASA-NE 17Snider, Matt3 1:06.79 REG

31.18 1:06.79
MASA-NE 15Nevins, Philip4 1:24.86

37.11 1:24.86

Men Open 200 Yard IM
SECT1:59.79
OPEN2:12.99
REG2:29.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MASA-NE 17Delphia, Collin1 2:15.04 REG

28.02 1:02.14 1:45.81 2:15.04
MASA-NE 17Snider, Matt3 2:28.85 REG

31.06 1:11.50 1:55.50 2:28.85
MASA-NE 16Avery, Mike4 2:30.50

30.10 1:10.12 1:55.48 2:30.50
BYD-NE 15Sorrell, Tom5 2:30.56

30.90 1:11.93 1:56.14 2:30.56
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Thank you for attending the 2004 GMA
Pentathlon!

Results

Men Open 400 Yard IM
SECT4:15.09
OPEN4:43.49
REG4:49.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GMA-NE 13Boardman, Merritt1 5:25.23

36.46 1:19.65 1:59.24 2:38.30
3:27.06 4:16.65 4:50.77 5:25.23

GMA-NE 14Smith, Eric--- DQ
31.48 1:08.71 1:48.07 2:26.57

3:11.21 3:56.46 4:29.52 DQ


